Team Schedule
Girls Soccer

11/22/2010 to 02/11/2011

Godinez Fundamental HS
3002 Centennial Road
Santa Ana, CA 92705

Lisa Treen

School Phone: (714)433-6745
Home Phone: ()-

Fax: (714)433-6692
Lisa.Treen@sausd.us

Soccer
Girls Varsity
Place Time
S Tuesday 11/30/10 Tustin High School Home 3:00PM
Thursday 12/02/10 Fountain Valley HS Home 3:00PM
Friday 12/03/10  Ocean View Varsity Tournament Away TBA
Saturday 12/04/10  Ocean View Varsity Tournament Away TBA
Monday 12/06/10 Ocean View Varsity Tournament Away TBA
Tuesday 12/07/10  Century High School Away 3:15PM
Friday 12/10/10  Ocean View Varsity Tournament Away TBA
Saturday 12/11/10  Ocean View Varsity Tournament Away TBA
Monday 12/13/10  Ocean View Varsity Tournament Away TBA
Tuesday 12/21/10 Santa Ana Valley High School Home 3:15PM
Wednesday 01/05/11  Sunny Hills High School Away 3:00PM
Friday 01/07/11  Segerstrom High School Home 3:00PM
Tuesday 01/11/11  *Costa Mesa High School Home 3:15PM
Thursday 01/13/11  *Estancia High School Home 3:15PM
Tuesday 01/18/11 *Laguna Beach High School Away 3:15PM
Thursday 01/20/11  *Saddleback High School Away 3:15PM
Tuesday 01/25/11 *Calvary Chapel H.S., Santa Ana Home 3:15PM
Thursday 01/27/11 *Costa Mesa High School Away 3:15PM
Tuesday 02/01/11 *Estancia High School Away 3:15PM
Thursday 02/03/11 *Laguna Beach High School Home 3:15PM
Monday 02/07/11 *Saddleback High School Home 3:15PM
Wednesday 02/09/11 *Calvary Chapel H.S., Santa Ana Away 3:15PM
Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time
S Tuesday 11/30/10 Tustin High School Home 3:00PM
Thursday 12/02/10 Fountain Valley HS Home 3:00PM
Friday 12/03/10 Oceanview Girls JV Soccer Tournament Away TBA
Saturday 12/04/10 Oceanview Girls JV Soccer Tournament Away TBA
Monday 12/06/10 Oceanview Girls JV Soccer Tournament Away TBA
Tuesday 12/07/10  Century High School Away 3:15PM
Friday 12/10/10 Oceanview Girls JV Soccer Tournament Away TBA
Saturday 12/11/10 Oceanview Girls JV Soccer Tournament Away TBA
Monday 12/13/10 Oceanview Girls JV Soccer Tournament Away TBA
Tuesday 12/21/10 Santa Ana Valley High School Home 3:15PM
Friday 01/07/11  Segerstrom High School Home 3:00PM
Tuesday 01/11/11  *Costa Mesa High School Home 3:15PM
Thursday 01/13/11  *Estancia High School Home 3:15PM
Tuesday 01/18/11 *Laguna Beach High School Away 3:15PM
Thursday 01/20/11 *Saddleback High School Away 3:15PM
Tuesday 01/25/11 *Calvary Chapel H.S., Santa Ana Home 3:15PM
Thursday 01/27/11 *Costa Mesa High School Away 3:15PM
Tuesday 02/01/11 *Estancia High School Away 3:15PM
Thursday 02/03/11 *Laguna Beach High School Home 3:15PM
Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director
Jane Russo Greg Rankin Scott Michael Lisa Treen
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Team Schedule
Girls Soccer

11/22/2010 to 02/11/2011

Godinez Fundamental HS
3002 Centennial Road
Santa Ana, CA 92705

Lisa Treen

School Phone: (714)433-6745
Home Phone: ()-

Fax: (714)433-6692
Lisa.Treen@sausd.us

Soccer
Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time
Monday 02/07/11 *Saddleback High School Home 3:15PM
Wednesday 02/09/11 *Calvary Chapel H.S., Santa Ana Away 3:15PM
Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director
Jane Russo Greg Rankin Scott Michael Lisa Treen
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